Monitorler

Uriin

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB166CR 5MS 60HZ FHD

23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP USB-C

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16QHG 5MS 120HZ IPS WQXGA

15.6 ASUS MB16AWP IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

23 ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD
ADAPTIV

23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD 270HZ 1MS
D

23.8 ASUS BE24ECSNK IPS 5MS 60Hz HDMI

15.6 ASUS ZENSCREEN MB16AHG 3MS 144HZ IPS FHD

15.6 ASUS MB16AHP IPS FHD 5MS TYPE-C MICRO-HDMI
MM

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

Fiyat

183,75

304,50

492,45

567,00

93,45

121,80

198,45

216,30

243,60

324,45

346,50

346,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



24 ASUS PROART PA248CRV 5MS 75HZ IPS WUXGA

15.6 ASUS MB16AHT IPS FHD 60HZ 5MS HDMI TYPE C

14 ASUS PROART PA148CTV TASINABILIR PROFESYONEL

14 ASUS PROART ZENSCREEN PA147CDV IPS 60HZ 5MS DP

USB-C

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

355,95

380,10

462,00

641,55

1.237,95

1.993,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb



